
 

 



01. 9370002 - SCREW - #8 - 32 SELF TAPPING [6 NEEDED] 30. 9010070 - BEARING BRASS  
Purchase Part 32.  3770135 - SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY 

59. 9100070 - CABLE LEADER SLEEVE 
 Part Is No Longer Available 

02. 1421070 - COVER MOTOR HOUSING 31. 0269726 - PULLEY- SWIVEL HEAD 60. 9040310 - BOLT-HEX 5/16" - 18 x 2" 
03. 2372100 - SCREW #8 X 5/8 PAN HD PHIL 32. 0267001 - SIDE PLATE (RH) 

Purchase Part 32. 3770135 - SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY 
61. 2151726 - WASHER-5/16" FLAT 

04. 4421002 - COVER GEAR CASE 33. 3770135 - SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY 62. 3352001 - Disk - Rod Holder Locking 
Part Is No Longer Available 

05. 9400003 - Spring - Contact Shortstop 
Part Is No Longer Available 

34. 2200148 - SNAP AND INSULATOR 63. 3319003 - Clamp - Rod Holder w/Square 
Part Is No Longer Available 

06. 9010003 - BEARING DRIVE SHAFT NYLINER 35. 9100100 - TERMNATOR 64. 2383106 - NUT-5/16" - 18 SS 
07. 1433074 - GEAR & DRIVER WORM 36. 9100101 - TERMINATOR CUSHION 65. 0290796 - TUBE - ROD HOLDER 
08. 3391710 - CLUTCH PAD 37. 9100620 - TERMINATOR SNAP & SWIVEL 66. 2250364 - Boom Assembly 2 Ft. (Pkg.) 

Part Is No Longer Available 
09. 3391990- BRAKE PLATE - REEL 38. 2250009 - LINE RELEASE 67. 2216403 - BOOM END STANDARD 
10. 9250002 - PIN 3/16" x 1" ROLL 39. 9280750 - SCREW 1/4 20x3/4 RH PHIL 68. 2210821 - TELESCOPIC BOOM 
11. 1480070 - SHAFT DRIVE 40. 2263102 - NUT-HEX 1/4" - 20 [4 NEEDED] 69. 3393300 - COLLET LARGE 
12. 4443002 - Housing Assembly - Motor 
 Part Is No Longer Available 

41. 9040040 - BOLT 1/4 20 ROLLED THD HOOK 70. 2219822 - CLAMP BASE TUBE LOCK - LARGE 

13. 9010002 - BEARING - MOTOR SHAFT 42. 3391737 - WASHER - THRUST [2 NEEDED] 71. 2210821 - TELESCOPIC BOOM 
14. 1497070 - WORM 43. 9010280 - BEARING - THRUST 72. 3393301 - COLLET INTERMEDIATE 
15. 9250001 - PIN 3/32" x 3/4" ROLL 44. 9130390 HDW NUT KNURLED 3/8-24LH THD 

Purchase Part 45. 0649002 - KNOB BRAKE ADJUST 
73. 2219823 - CLAMP INTERMEDIATE TUBE 

16. 3391000 - MOTOR 12 VOLT DC 45. 0649002- KNOB BRAKE ADJUST 74. 2210821 - TELESCOPIC BOOM 
17. 1479070 - SEAL "O" RING 46. 9280711 - SCREW 1/4-20 x 1 TRUSS HD [4 NEEDED] 75. 2227820 - BOOM END TELESCOPIC 
18. 3393412- SCREW - SET 5/16" - 18 x 1 (REEL) 47. 3307002 - BASE LOW PROFILE MOUNTING 76. 9070502 - Nylon Cable Tie 

Part Is No Longer Available 
19. 1480071 - SHAFT REEL 48. 3356052 - LATCH SNAP KNOB  
20. 0220477 - DEPTH COUNTER - 3 DIGIT 49. 9370010 - SCREW #4X1/2 PAN HD PHIL  
21. 0833561 - GEAR COUNTER 50. 9400050 - LATCH SNAP SPRING  
22. 9010001 - BEARING - REEL SHAFT NYLINER [2 NEEDED] 51. 3356050 - LATCH SNAP  
23. 9070500 - Plug - Conductive Rubber 
Part is No Longer Available 

52. 1416070 - Cap - Power Cable 
Part Is No Longer Available 

 

24. 0274000 - REEL ASSEMBLY 53. 3883220 CANNON RETRO POWER CABLE KIT  
25. 0233560 - GEAR REEL 54. 3883220 CANNON RETRO POWER CABLE KIT  
26. 1459666 - MAGNET [2 NEEDED] 55. 9370205 - SCREW 1/4" x 3/4" HEX WASH. HD. [3 NEEDED]  
27. 3330002 - FRAME MEDIUM BLACK 56. 1435070 - GROMMET - POWER CORD  
28. 9370010 - SCREW #4X1/2 PAN HD PHIL 57. 3398205 - Cannon - CIRCUIT BREAKER - 30 AMP  
29. 0267002 - SIDE PLATE (LH) 
Purchase Part 32.  3770135 - SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY 

58. 4413001 - Short Stop Assembly 
Part Is No Longer Available 

 

 


